- SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
ol odme1646

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 4,251.36
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4.251.36

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY _
~ A ~
/é% COUNTY AUDITOR %/L?(bm,//{/u @/(ﬂ\ﬁz
JOHN P THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE W ? @7@1/
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| 0 2L
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND [
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 994.26
TOTAL OF ALL FUNOS 994.26
L
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY ,
}% COUNTY AUDITOR %%ﬂ M @; @m
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE



o o 4 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
w0l D4dmit 1648

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 1.736.75
TOTAL OF AL FNOS 1.7%.75
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. ¢
RAY STELLY ﬂ
b%é COUNTY AUDITOR %W m &A/W/\J?
JOHN P. THOMPSON P P

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND L&
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 29.925.92
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 29.925.92 s

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY , _
M COUNTY AUDITOR @@(/(Q/I, M /,(/(;MJL

JOHN P. THOMPSON -

COUNTY JUDGE ‘% "“'/ % "@"“:,‘W




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND oy / / 0
; qpee :
0L Hdmee 1650 ‘
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS : By
035  GRANT FUND 174,399.30 S / .
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 174.399.30 “

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

)4,5}2} COUNTY AUDITOR %@u MMA,ONNK

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUbGE %M/ﬂ/ P
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VL. odui 165 ]‘) -
}
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS y Y]
034 FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 5.120.45 ' I*‘”;
TOTAL OF AL FONOS 5.120.45 7 ;*'él |

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
M COUNTY AUDITOR WM,;‘M /\ &/W@«/"\Q}L
JOHN P. THOMPSON

g 2
COUNTY JUDGE /%%% %;',‘W
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
021
022
023
024
027
051
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND -

DISBURSEMENTS

109,282.97
25,908.31
280.23-
326.93-
513.75-
467.05-
531.36
1.594.07
5.852.71

141,581.46

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR %W (/l &ju M -
JOHN P. THOMPSON M/

COUNTY JUDGE




X A ) LY 2P
il Ddrie 165 1
SCHEDULE OF RILLS BY FUND ! 1 0 ‘; /0 >
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010

GENERAL FUND 26.350.00 i i\y

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

26.350.00
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

oL 41654 jo P

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

061  DEBT SERVICE FUND 500.00

101  ADULT SUPERVISION 360.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 860.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR
JOHN P. THOMPSON - 2
COUNTY JUDGE % 64, %fr}
7 I 4
N Y
2

i, 1’”"
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND !
2 L/

o R /o

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS *&x ‘ 4
i

010  GENERAL FUND 8.412.13 { J

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 745.54 !{\,,;’

034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 450.46 L0

051  AGING 315.04 ;Y

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.923.17

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY i _
)45 COUNTY AUDITOR @ (’W’L //l &JI/%}AQ/\L,
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

odii 1656

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2,592.90

013 JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 59.95

021  ROAD & BRIDGE #1 251.39

022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 19.42

051 AGING 171.24
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.094.90

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/492#. COUNTY AUDITOR @Q/W C;}Cé/ M /ﬂ/(/;AYXH\L

JOHN P. THOMPSON

e NN 2
COUNTY JUDGE y/% é"/ / J@m«/
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS >( 6/

010  GENERAL FUND 8.684.99 -
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 8.684.99 /O o

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY : ,
| /4?% COUNTY AUDITOR /%/)M fﬂ%J /// /// Rkl "”\/7
JOHN P. THOMPSON .

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND
088  JUDICIARY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

242.00
161.564.65

161.806.65

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

AF

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR w/)///// /// /A/JA/AFL_/
JOHN P. THOMPSON ,,

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ¢

e

AW

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS Lo )L
035  GRANT FUND 65.,376.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 65.376.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY ” ‘
/ZS’QK( COUNTY AUDITOR %// /fg(ﬂ /4\ / IV
JOHN P. THOMPSON

- A7 2
COUNTY JUDGE /%"“f/ / &é@/z;gzw



v N . SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
2d i 1660

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS (D P %CG
088  JUDICIARY FUND 26,758.86
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 26.758.86

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR @%d/% /7 &///(JM//L«C&

JOHN P. THOMPSON

(7 é«/Q ,
COUNTY JUDGE < oy VA/V
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND )D e
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS o f £
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 45.109.23 s & (
_______________ “: 4 ‘g Q }
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 45.109.23 g © S

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY ‘
/42(% COUNTY AUDITOR @//ﬁ/ // //y/ //’/Aﬁ

JOHN P. THOMPSON o 4

2&*‘@ 5 c’)?ﬁ(gz:;};ggfw

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 4.150.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4.150.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY _
f{sféF COUNTY ADITOR %L%Q V] Unowndz
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDsE 7 /’///)7 =
7“*’ wiiy (}f GW&"J{'W
e
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND i, o4t 10: 16 63

o

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ] B Lo
021  ROAD & BRIDGE #1 21,603.42
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 21.603.42

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

?nz} COUNTY AUDITOR //V(" Cé{m /

sl
g

Cu et

)

I -

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
an o odmee1664 S( <

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS W
010  GENERAL FUND 9.539.96 X’ 4)
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.539.9 /

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR %/(%,Q/ /lv &A/LM‘/L

JOHN P. THOMPSON

— - //)
"_:;‘/ ('J‘j ) '_ﬁ‘:,/

G TP p
COUNTY JUDGE 1 ey I (e g
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

Ly E

- I
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 75.00
061  DEBT SERVICE FUND 500.00
TOTAL OF ALL FONOS 575.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR %ﬂl V( &AA TMIL_
JOHN P. THOMPSON .

}.,,:

P h«; 4} ( ;/ e o
COUNTY JUDGE / RN ,7,“6‘”,..)
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS % \/}b
15.904.70 ! L ?

15.904.70

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

k4

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR %/Zﬂé( MW
J
JOHN P. THOMPSON L
T I
COUNTY JUDGE 7 e T Ol “ea J




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
034
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

FEMA DISASTER FUNDS

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

/
32.784.64 v£/
1,425.38 (‘
1,481.58 :
2.109.14
1.868.32
213.84
6.529.44
608.84
4,731.88
2.319.68

54.072.74

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

4t

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR (:}Eéaﬁz(ﬁﬁéllz }/]_{(114,0k457‘Y“1\¢%1——"

JOHN P. THOMPSON

P -y
df:;;?,////ff:> =
COUNTY JUDGE ol e i 280
é‘v, T

4



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

04 1668 %
étﬂ

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 7.713.94 /&
021  ROAD & BRIDGE #1 333.34 | j L1
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 346.50 ' (;’ [ o
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 493.30
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 436.96
027 SECURITY 50.02
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 1,527.06
051  AGING 142.40
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1,106.58
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 542 .50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 12.692.60

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
‘j[# COUNTY AUDITOR (W/(ﬂ/l([ M @%WUWJZ/

JOHN P. THOMPSON P
(ff;;J,fﬁﬁﬁ
COUNTY JUDGE C ey

&




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
034
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

FEMA DISASTER FUNDS

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

-
DISBURSEMENTS %[i /\ S
O o

24,786.73 '|
948.93
938.29
1.286.57
1.376.25
149.81
3.395.66
205.92
3.579.01
1.880.81

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

At

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR C%WI;W MIW_JL
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

at HAme1670 f

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 202.281.27 /] O
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 8.669.72
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 9.013.29 |
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 12.477.34 H
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 11,240.19 (/
027  SECURITY 1.262.08
034 FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 45.169.59
051  AGING 3.984.73
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 28.990.94
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 14.063.37
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 337.152.52

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
/M COUNTY AUDITOR (%ﬂ/(au %ﬂﬂbjz/
JOHN P. THOMPSON A
y
COUNTY JUDGE . é"’” i/: & /Cf:j: o
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

]

/I P
FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS / % \ RS
(I

010  GENERAL FUND 2.777.47 (/ ,
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 92.31 /"
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 246.00
023  ROAD & BRIDGE #3 99.99
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 198.35

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.414.12

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
M COUNTY AUDITOR (,%&(57(.& N dwamﬁ&_—
JOHN P. THOMPSON e 7 s
Cotle D
COUNTY JUDGE pradiak s

v
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS / o - }u’
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 10.656.89
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.656.89

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

AsH  awmnonn (Hargee N a2
JOHN P. THOMPSON 5
COUNTY JUDGE o




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
023
024
027
185

GENERAL FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE #1
ROAD & BRIDGE #3
ROAD & BRIDGE #4
SECURITY

CCAP - JUVENILE

TOTAL OF ALL FUN

v e 1673

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

1.769.65

100.00

175.00

45.00

60.00

PROBATION 22.50

DS 2.172.15

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
/@9@ COUNTY AUDITOR %‘QL&M(@M&/
JOHN P. THOMPSON N =
& /'////,,41’/%‘ ;
COUNTY JUDGE e L (AL e 2 s
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ) O

Ddmc16749 7)/
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ;é

034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 990.00 \(x/

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 990.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

hiad - <
j{ 3%;]‘ COUNTY AUDITOR I(_M[ﬁdl/
o i —
— e

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND [ Do

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS @/]
034 FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 231.52 &(/ \/k

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 231.52 (
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIFWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .
RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR %%d Vl (CALOW/’%/Z/

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND J
L odmee 1676 4 %7 .
{ A T

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 498.58

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 498.58

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

\M COUNTY AUDITOR %,%{Q, K@/{\' ‘%M&jz/

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /L]T
034 FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 6.315.77 i%(
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 6.315.77

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR @U/@U l/l [ ULJOW

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

i D4t 1678 1

O
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ( L
010  GENERAL FUND 1.834.88
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 284.37

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.119.25

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

JOHN P. THOMPSON AL :

COUNTY JUDGE &
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS B8Y FUND % {
o 3!
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 7.547 .68
013 JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 69.95
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 38.41
023  ROAD & BRIDGE #3 88.70
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 92.31
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 7.837.05

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/45§ COUNTY AUDITOR Mb@\
@

JOHN P. THOMPSON

(/7
-
COUNTY JUDGE / Lo /“///C? i

/* &y b C,/M{,J,,~ﬂ:,s/,_,f
“ e e
; &




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

-~

10l 24 168()

. 3 FAL

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 14,585.95
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 14,585.95

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY —

ajé » COUNTY AUDITOR 2 }% Q L

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

-
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS {
010  GENERAL FUND 38.963.83 Sy
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 3.470.00 . : : { %
_______________ Q’%. X Yo
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 42.433.83 g“
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
4
RAY STELLY
M COUNTY AUDITOR @W@ Vl @Uvm ,
JOHN P THOMPSON _ >

COUNTY JUDGE e




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

WL odriel1bs2 }), Y

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 85,493.22
011 HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 500.00
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 56.,476.82
022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 19.489.63
023  ROAD & BRIDGE #3 14,019.38"
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 8,301.57
027  SECURITY 27.00
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 36.744 .61
040  LAW LIBRARY FUND 918.72
051  AGING 10.235.41
088  JUDICIARY FUND 279.60
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 232,485.96

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Ag# COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND .

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 1.444.57
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.444.57

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR m HVKWYW

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE £l A e
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND )
sy Aoire 1R .
L L
'ﬂ) 4 FA(JL 1 b d 4 ‘i"-««"?"%
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS R o i
» + e § %
Y % E g b&,
010  GENERAL FUND 1.849.38 VR ? 3
_______________ { LN T
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.849.38 Q‘;’ T e

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. §

RAY STELLY

- A\
M COUNTY AUDITOR %& A4 W

JOHN P. THOMPSON

T 2

COUNTY JUDGE ool L T S
P . \/Ww'z’e‘i‘f,\,;;f‘;'.g,:zjjﬁf ‘
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ] l’ LJ
010  GENERAL FUND 6.347.62
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 272.02
022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 267.97
023  ROAD & BRIDGE #3 383.43
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 297.21
027 SECURITY 26.66
051  AGING 56.42
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 785.29
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 8.436.62

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR W Vl @W

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
051
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

AGING

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

3.796.24
60.24
17.70
374.40
238.10

81.20
127.50

4,695.38

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR @)lﬂ/@/[ /[ dMML_,

JOHN P. THOMPSON

P4

COUNTY JUDGE

A / 0”::( ;’j;’;‘f"g
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